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11/15/2013

11/20/2013

12/2/2013

12/2/2013

12/10/2013

12/10/2013

12/17/2013

12/19/2013

12/19/2013

12/31/2013

1/2/2014

ORDER

ORDER GRANTING

MOTION

OBJECTION

NOTICE OF FILING

NOTICE OF FILING

MEMORANDUM

REQUEST TO PRODUCE

NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION

MOTION

Filed by JUDGE MARTIN H COLIN

MOTION TO WITHDRAW -BRANDAN PRATT
REMOVED FOR ELLIOT BERNSTEIN Filed by JUDGE
MARTIN H COLIN

TO TAX ATTORNEYS FEES AND COSTS

SUCCESSOR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S
OBJECTIONS TO FIRST SET OF
INTERROGATORIES AND FIRST REQUEST FOR
PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS AND THINGS
PROPOUNDED BY ELIOT BERNSTEIN

OBJECTIONS TO SUCCESSOR PR OBJECTIONS
TO FIRST SET OF INTERROGATORIES AND FIRST
REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS AND
THINGS PROPOUNDED BY ELLIOT BERNSTEIN -
ALSO ADDITIONAL RESPONDENTS TO BE ADDED
BY THIS COURT BY ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN Filed
By PETITIONER ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

MOTION TO TAX ATTORNEYS FEES AND COSTS
AND IMPOSE SANCTIONS AND ADDITIONAL
RESPONDENTS TO BE ADDED BY ELIOT
BERNSTEIN

MONEY OWED FOR ADDING RESPONDENTS:
$40.00

DIRECTBD TO ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN Filed by
RESPONDENT THEODORE STUART BERNSTEIN

1/02/14 @ 8:45 AM CTRM 8 JUDGE COLIN Filed
by ATTORNEY MARK R MANCERI. Filed by
RESPONDENT MARK R MANCERI

TO ADD RESPONDENTS Filed by PETITIONER
ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

1) STRIKE ALL PLEADINGS OF MANCERI AND
REMOVE HIM AS COUNSEL; (Il) FOR EMERGENCY
INTERIM DISTRIBUTIONS AND FAMILY
ALLOWANCE; (I11) FOR FULL ACCOUNTING DUE
TO ALLEGED THEFT OF ASSETS AND FALSIFIED
INVENTORIES; (1V) NOT CONSOLIDATE THE
ESTATE CASES OF SIMON AND SHIRLEY BUT
POSSIBLY INSTEAD DISQUALIFY YOUR HONOR AS
A MATTER OF LAW DUE TO DIRECT INVOLVEMENT
IN.FORGED AND FRAUDULENTLY NOTARIZED
DOCUMENTS FILED BY OFFICERS OF THIS COURT
AND APPROVED BY YOUR HONOR DIRECTLY: (V)
THE COURT TO SET AN.EMERGENCY HEARING ON
ITS OWN MOTION DUE TO PROVEN FRAUD AND
FORGERY IN THE ESTATE OF SHIRLEY CAUSED IN
PART BY OFFICERS OF THE COURT AND THE
DAMAGING AND DANGEROUS FINANCIAL EFFECT
IT IS HAVING ON PETITIONER, INCLUDING THREE
MINOR CHILDREN AND IMMEDIATELY HEAR ALL




92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

1/2/2014

1/2/2014

1/9/2014

1/10/2014

1/13/2014

1/22/2014

1/22/2014

1/23/2014

1/28/2014

2/14/2014

2/18/2014

2/24/2014

6/4/2014

6/4/2014

6/4/2014

6/5/2014

6/10/2014

6/13/2014

ORDER

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

ORDER DENYING

MOTION TO WITHDRAW

NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION TO WITHDRAW

CONSENT

ORDER

NOTICE OF HEARING

OBJECTION

ORDER

MOTION

MOTION

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

RE-NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

THEY WERE FILED PETITIONERS PRIOR MOTIONS
IN THE ORDER THEY WERE FILED

CHANGING DIVISIONS FROM JUDGE FRENCH TO
JUDGE COLIN-GRANTED Filed by JUDGE MARTIN H
COLIN

A Payment of -$40.00 was made on receipt
SBCV241584.

ELIOT 1. BERNSTEINS MOTION TO DISQUALIFY
JUDGE MARTIN H. COLIN Filed by JUDGE MARTIN
H COLIN

AS COUNSEL OF RECORD FOR TED BERNSTEIN
E-FILED Filed by RESPONDENT MARK R MANCERI.
Filed by ATTORNEY MARK R MANCERI

FMOTION/MATRER: MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS
COUNSEL OF RECORD, 01/23/14 AT 8:45 A.M. F/
B: MARK R MANCERI E-FILED

AS COUNSEL Filed by ATTORNEY ROBERT L
SPALLINA

CONSENT AND JOINDER TO MOTION TO
WITHDRAW AS COUNSEL OF RECORD, F/B:
ROBERT L SPALLINA ESQ

ON MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS COUNSEL OF
RECORD BY MARK MANCERI - GRANTED Filed by
JUDGE MARTIN H COLIN

2/18/14 @ 1:30PM JUDGE COLIN Filed by
ATTORNEY ROBERT L SPALLINA

TO MOTIONS TO BE DISCHARGES AS COUNSEL
AND/OR PR'S AND TRUSTEES Filed by PETITIONER
ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

‘ON MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS COUNSEL IS
GRANTED. Filed by JUDGE MARTIN H COLIN

FOR ATTORNEY'S FEES AND COSTS, F/B: MARK
R MANCERI E-FILED

TO ADD RESPONDENTS Filed by PETITIONER
ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

F/B TED S BERNSTEIN EFILED

JUNE 11, 2014 @ 8:45 AM F/B ALAN B ROSE
ESQ EFILED

Filed By ATTORNEY JOHN P MORRISSEY. Filed By
ATTORNEY JOHN P MORRISSEY

THURSDAY, JUNE 12,2014 Filed By ATTORNEY
ALAN B ROSE. Filed By ATTORNEY ALAN B ROSE

Filed by ATTORNEY ALAN B ROSE




110 6/13/2014
111 6/13/2014
112 6/19/2014
113 8/4/2014

114 8/20/2014
115 8/20/2014
116 8/23/2014
117 8/24/2014
118 8/26/2014
119 8/26/2014
120 8/28/2014

MOTION

NOTICE OF HEARING

ORDER

MOTION

AGREED ORDER

EMERGENCY MOTION

NOTICE OF FILING

EMERGENCY MOTION

NOTICE OF TAKING DEPOSITION

ORDER DENYING

MOTION

OMNIBUS MOTION INCLUDING TO CONTINUE
JULY 11TH HEARING AND SET STATUS
CONFERENCE FOR JULY 11TH AND FOR OTHER
RELIEF Filed by RESPONDENT THEODORE STUART
BERNSTEIN

THURSDAY, JUNE 19,2014 Filed by RESPONDENT
THEODORE STUART BERNSTEIN

ORDER ON TED S. BERNSTEIN'S, AS
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE OF THE SIMON L.
BERNSTEIN TRUST. MOTION TO COMPEL -
GRANTED Filed by JUDGE MARTIN H COLIN

MOTION FOR EMERGENCY INTERIM
DISTRIBLTIONS DUE TO A CONTINLIED PATTERN
AND PRACTICE OF FRALJD AND EXTORTION BY
FIDUCIARY THEODORE BERNSTEIN AND OFFICER
OF THIS COLIRT ALAN B. ROSE, ESQ.
THREATENING THREE MINOR CHILDRENS
EDUCAT1ONS

AGREED ORDER ON ELIOT BERNSTEIN'S
MOTION FOR EMERGENCY INTERIM
DISTRIBUTIONS - CONDITIONALLY GRANTED
Filed by JUDGE MARTIN H COLIN

EMERGENCY MOTIONTO COMPEL ALLEGED
TRUSTEE OF THE SHIRLEY TRUST TO MAKE
EMERGENCY-WELFARE PAYMENTS AS TRUSTEE ON
THE COURT'S OWN INITIATIVE - FLORIDA TITLE
XLJI 736.0706 Filed by PETITIONER ELIOT IVAN
BERNSTEIN

CORRESPONDENCE FROM ELIOT BERNSTEIN TO
ALAN B ROSE EFILED Filed by PETITIONER ELIOT
IVAN BERNSTEIN

AMENDED EMERGENCY MOT. TO COMPEL
ALLEGED TRUSTEE OF THE SHIRLEY TRUST TO
MAKE EMERGENCY WELFARE PAYMENT AS
PROVIDED FOR UNDER THE TRUST: MOT. FOR
REMOVAL OF TRUSTEE OF THE COURT'S OWN
INITIATIVE-FLORIDA TITLE XL11736.076 F/B
ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN (ELIOT Filed by
PETITIONER ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

ELIOT BERNSTEIN SEPTEMBER 4, AT 9:00 A.M

AMENDED ORDER DENYING EMERGENCY
MOTION TO COMPEL ALLEGED TRUSTEE OF THE
SHIRLEY TRUST TO MAKE EMERGENCY WELFARE
PAYMENT AS PROVIDED FOR UNDER THE TRUST;
MOTION FOR REMOVAL OF TRUSTEE ON THE
COURT'S OWN INITIATIVE- FLORIDA TITLE XLII
736.0706 Filed by JUDGE MARTIN H COLIN

MOTION IN OPPOSITION TO ALLEGED TRUSTEE
THEODORE BERNSTEIIN'S "NOTICE OF TAKING
VIDEOTAPED DEPOSITION": MOTION
TOCOMPELTHE ESTATES AND TRUSTS OFSIMON
AND SHIRLEY BERNSTEIN TO PAY FOR AND




PROVIDE COUNSEL FOR ELIOT AND HIS MINOR
CHILDREN, F/B: ELIOT BERNSTEIN E-FILED




